Race Date
August 21, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Pinnacle Health

1 334 Max Brown
2 333 Phillip Brown
3 332  Jarel Brown

Team - Spunky Skunk

1 426 Connor Brown
2 310  Ashley Brown
3 308 Braylie Goff

Team - Bonka Ice

1 311  Cortney Blackburn
2 325  Cheyene Howell
3 324  Ryan Garcia

Team - GAC B-Fit

1 329  Camryn Coston
2 322  Becky Ames
3 330 Crystal Izell

Team - CrossFit GWD

1 313  Hillary Kerby
2 344  Mark Travis
3 339  Sally Rupert

Team - Muggy Bottom Girls

1 345
346

Gina Warner
April Martin

N

Results By JAYMAX Race Timing Services, LLC

Brave the Mud Run
Final Team Results

Teams-5K Wave 2

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Age Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
Team Score (times): 1:55:04.1 Ave: 38:21.3
Poteau OK 10 3 3 38:19.2 38:19.2
Poteau OK 40 4 7 38:20.2 1:16:39.5
Poteau OK 34 5 12 38:24.6 1:55:04.1
Finish Position- 2
Team Score (times): 1:58:15.8 Ave: 39:25.3
14 1 1 25:03.7 25:03.7
Poteau OK 33 9 10 45:10.8 1:10:14.6
Poteau OK 27 14 24 48:01.2 1:58:15.8
Finish Position- 3
Team Score (times): 2:03:16.1 Ave: 41:05.3
Ada OK 21 6 6 41:04.3 41:04.3
Ada OK 20 7 13 41:04.8 1:22:09.1
Ada OK 20 8 21 41:06.9 2:03:16.1
Finish Position- 4
Team Score (times): 2:12:49.5 Ave: 44:16.5
Greenwood AR 13 2 2 37:54.4 37:54.4
Greenwood AR 37 11 13 47:27.0 1:25:21.4
Greenwood AR 40 12 25 47:28.1 2:12:49.5
Finish Position- 5
Team Score (times): 2:33:03.3 Ave: 51:01.1
Greenwood AR 35 16 16 50:58.7 50:58.7
Greenwood AR 48 17 33 51:00.2 1:41:59.0
Greenwood AR 45 18 51 51:04.2 2:33:03.3

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Talihina OK
Red Oak OK

37
42

36
37

Ave: 33:33:33.0

36 1:06:18.6
73 1:06:20.1

1:06:18.6
2:12:38.7
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